				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· · 19	190000	206	776	
_	Bishop questor's Name		·	
	<u>78 E</u> 57E C Address			
	Address <u> </u>			
		Office U	se Only	
CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUN	ABER(S), (if known):		
1. WPPC-1	EQUITY FUND		0 66	
2.	(L	ocument #)		
2(Corp	poration Name) (L	ocument #)	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	
3	poration Name)	ocument #)	PH L:	o
	(L	ocument #)	ATION ATION	
4(Corp	poration Name) (D	ocument #)	ۍ تې	
	- -	,		
	Pick up time			•
Mail out	Will wait Dehotocopy	Certificate of	Status	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	800	003016308	35
Profit	Amendment		1003016308 -10/18/9901002- ****160.00 *****	-030
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Dire	ector		_
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent		<u>.</u>	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal			
Other	Merger		DEF TAI	
COTUED ETTINGS	DECISION	· · · <u>-</u> ·	LAR OC	Ϋ́ —
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION		99 OCT 15 DEPARIMENT VISION OF CO TALLAHASSO	
Fictitious Name	Foreign	·····		\leq
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	·		0
	Reinstatement		22	
	Trademark			
	Other		-	-
		-	·····	<u> </u>
CR2E031(1/95)	-	Examiner's Initial	s MJH	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZA LIMITED LIABILII	ATION FOR FLO	ORIDA	00 66 DIAIRIO		
ARTICLE I -	– Name:		CT 15		
The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:	-	PH L		
<u>WPPC – 1 EQUIT</u>	<u>TY FUND, LLC</u>		: 19	₽ ₩ ₩ -`````	
ARTICLE II -	- Address:			· · · · ·	
The mailing address and street address of th Liability Company is:	ne principal office	e of the Limite	ed		
546 Highway 98 Destin, FL 32541	East – Ste. C 1		<u>.</u>	 	
ARTICLE III	– Duration:				
The period of duration for the Limited Liab	oility Company sl	hall be perpeti	ual.		
ARTICLE IV -	Management:				
The Limited Liability Company is to be ma and address of the managing member is:	anaged by the me Realty Adviso 546 Hwy. 98 E Destin, FL 32	rs, Inc. E. Ste. C	e name		
ARTICLE V – Admission	n of Additional M	lembers:			-
Additional members may be admitted if al shall be in compliance with the operating	ll current member agreement signed	rs agree. The l by all memb	terms ers.	- · <u>·</u>	•
ARTICLE VI – Members R	Lights to Continue	e Business:	.		
Remaining members have the right to con death, retirement, resignation, expulsion, or the occurrence of any other event whic of a member in the limited liability compa	terminates the	12201011011 OF C	III OIII O O		

•

The second se

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this affidavit constitutes an

- ..

<u>.</u>....

(In accordance with section 608.408(5), Fionda Statutes, me exceeded of the internation affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Jerry Bishop, President - Realty Advisors, Inc. - Member

Filling fee: \$250.00 for Articles and Affidavit

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT / REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 OR 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the limited liability company is:

. . .

WPPC-1 EQUITY FUND, LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Jerry Bishop 546 Hwy. 98 E. Ste. C Destin, Florida 32541

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

signature

Filing fee: \$35 for Designation of Registered Agent